Date
12/1/2010
12/1/2010
12/2/2010
12/7/2010
12/8/2010

12/15/2010
12/15/2010
12/19/2010
12/19/2010

Employee Name
Paula Pryich
Peggy Bilger
Marilyn Baillargeon
Kirsten Dees
Patricia McClelland
Joe Juliano
Darla Diaz
Maria Tucker

Charlene Garcia Simms

PCCLD EMPLOYMENT CHANGES
MONTH OF DECEMBER 2010

Department
Barkman
Technical Services
Public Services
Lamb
Technical Services
Facilities
Finance
InfoZone

Reference & Read Advisor

Postion
Branch Librarian
Technical Services Assistant
Administrative Assistant
Clerk |
Technical Services Assistant
Facilities Specialist
Accounting Specialist
Manager

Special Collections Librarian

Action
Performance Appraisal
Performance Appraisal
Performance Appraisal
Performance Appraisal
Performance Appraisal
Work Restriction
Retirement
Promotion

Lateral Transfer



